Victoria Balster

Age: 31-40 Height: Eye Colour:  Accent:
Gender:F 5ft7inch Green London
Location: Weight: Waist: 34
London 67kg Bust: 41
Drives: Yes  Shoe Size: Hips: 43
7
Hair Color:
Brunette
1 Talents
Trainings: 3 COMMERCIAL MODELS, NEW FACES,
PRESENTERS, PROFESSIONAL ACTORS,
MUSICIANS

Additional Talents:

Victoria Balster Profile All Rights Reserved by Fusion Management © 2018



https://fusionmng.com
https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/victoriabalster
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1733757859.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1733757867.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1733757876.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1733757888.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1733757895.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1733757902.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1733923905.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1733923933.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1733924018.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1733924045.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1733924239.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1733927967.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/victoriabalster
https://fusionmng.com

ACCENTS:

English-Standard, American-Standard, Liverpool, RP

MUSIC & DANCE:

A Cappella, Alto, Classical Singing, Commercial Dance, Contemporary Dance, Contemporary Singing,
Contralto, Dance (general), Dramatic contralto, Drums, Freestyle Dance, Harmony Singing, Modern
Dance, Pop Singing, Rap, Rock Singing, Singer-Songwriter, Singing (general), Singing Teacher,
Songwriter

OTHER:

Animal Handling, Assistant Stage Manager (ASM), Composer, DBS (CRB) clearance, Devising,
Drama Coach (professional), Drama Workshop Leader, Improvisation, Lyricist, Narration, Sewing
(hand and machine), Story Telling, Vocal Workshop Leader, Waiting Staff (experience), Workshop
Leader (Acting)

PERFORMANCE:

Actor-Musician, Actor-Singer, Audio Drama, Children's Theatre, Immersive Performance, Interactive
Performance, Murder Mystery Events, Musical Theatre, Outdoor Performances, Professional Singer,
Recording Artist, Repertory, Role Play, Singer-Professional, Theatre In Education

SPORTS:

Abseiling, Archery (Field), Badminton, Bowling, Cycling, Horse-jumping, Horse-riding, Horse-riding
(Side Saddle), Javelin, Netball, Running, Skipping Rope, Swimming, Swimming (Open Water), Table
Tennis

VOICE:

Animation, Audio guides, Audiobook, Cinema, Commercials, Corporate, Documentary, E-Learning,
Gaming, In-car, Internet, Jingles, Live events, Narration, Navigation, NewsReader, Podcasts,
Professional microphone, Radio, Spoken word & performance poetry, TV, Teacher, Voice Acting,
Voice Coach (professional), Voice Over, Voice Over + Access to Studio, Voice Over

Professional/Specialist

Credits:
Years of .
Production Production Name Role
2025 The Three Musketeers Queen Anne
2024 The Three Musketeers Queen Anne
2024 Beyond Paradise Hairdresser
2024 A Midsummer Nights Dream Helena
2023 Sleeping Apart Katie
2023 Open Window Ellen
2023 Mothers Mother

Victoria Balster Profile All Rights Reserved by Fusion Management © 2018



https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/victoriabalster
https://fusionmng.com

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022

2022

2021

2020
2020
2020
2020
2015
2014
2013
2013
2012
2010
2010

2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009

2009
2009
2009
2008

Victoria Balster Profile

Home After 7pm
Crunchits

Macy Milton Bridal
Big Bass

Acting to Camera

Sooty NSPCC Christmas Video

Doc Martin

The Magpie & The Captain

Jobsworth

A Midsummer Nights Dream
The Ghost of Brixham

Jack The Ripper

Getcha

Out Of Isca

Love & Fire - The Totnes Play
Biker FM Rock Show

Murder By Appointment
Theatre School Tours

Wherever You Go

The Worlds Longest Ever Three Way Call

With Phill Tufnell

The Contemporary Voice
Santa in the Caves
Murder In The Cathedral
Heart Break

A Question Of Love

A Night At The Musicals
The Smugglers

Take A Break

Santa in the Caves
Kellogg's 50th Anniversary
Jack & The Beanstalk

Groovy Grooming To Keep You Rocking
Around The Clock

Dr Who Xmas Special
Children In Need
Cake Fashion Show

The Four Seasons

Wife

Lady

Hair & MakeUp Model
Emma

Actor

Mum

Multi Character Cast Read Through
S10 Sc7&8

Sarah - Doctors Assistant
Receptionist

Employee

Titania & Hippolyta

Esther

Rose & Mary Kelly

Vocalist

Vocalist

Jenny Sercombe

Out of Isca Rock Band
Famous Model/Actress

Drama Teacher & Vocal Coach

Secretary
Interviewer

Vocal Demonstrator
Mel & Kel (Double Act)
Temptress & Female Priest
Runway Model

Nun

Grace & Anna
Captain's Daughter
Shop Assistant

Ms Cranky

Special K Model

Jack

Model

Young Mother
Pudsey Bear
Model

Serving Girl

All Rights Reserved by Fusion Management © 2018



https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/victoriabalster
https://fusionmng.com

2008 Taming of the Shrew
2008 Take A Break
2008 Shakespeare & Hathaway
2008 Santa In The Caves
2008 Romeo & Juliet
2008 Larkrise To Candleford
2008 Dr Who Xmas Special
2008 Casualty
2008 Cake Fashion Show
2008 A Midsummer Nights Dream
2007 Comedy Magic & Mayhem
2006 The Royal Shakespeare Festival, Bath
2006 Shakers Re-Stirred & Re-Shaken
2005 The Body
2005 The Balcony
2005 Tartuffe
2005 Present Laughter
2005 Pongo, Slick, & Martha's Magic Diary
2005 Nicholas Nickleby
2005 Mourning Becomes Electra
2005 Intimate Exchanges
2005 In Dora's Case
2005 Caged Birds
2004 Othello
2003 Miss Julie
2002 The Face of 2002 Fashion Show
2002 South Pacific
2002 Doctor Dolittle
Trainings:

Kate

Katie

Ann Hathaway
The Snow Queen
Juliet

Maid of the Manor
Victorian Carol Singer #1
Mrs Dawson
Model

Helena

Solo Vocalist
Juliet & Puck

Mel

Footballer

The General
Flipote

Acting ASM
Puppeteer
Narrator
Christine Mannon
Sylvie Bell

Freud

Piper
Desdemona

Miss Julie & Christine

Model Finalist
Nurse/Dancer

Sarah Dolittle

Arts Award Adviser

BA(Hons) Performing Arts

BTec Drama & A Level Dance

Victoria Balster Profile

Trinity College London, 2015
Bath Spa School of Music & Acting, 2003-2006

South Devon College, 2001-2003

All Rights Reserved by Fusion Management © 2018



https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/victoriabalster
https://fusionmng.com

FOR ANY INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT US
0207 834 66 60 - Office

www.fusionmng.com
cast@fusionmng.com

FUSION
VL MANAGEMENT

TALENT & MODEL MANAGEMENT AGENCY

Victoria Balster Profile

All Rights Reserved by Fusion Management © 2018



http://www.fusionmng.com
mailto:info@fusionmng.com
https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/victoriabalster
https://fusionmng.com

