

Victoria Balster



Age: 31-40 Height: Eye Colour: Accent: Gender:F 5ft7inch Green London

Location: Weight: Waist: 34 London 67kg Bust: 41 Drives: Yes Shoe Size: Hips: 43

7

Hair Color: Brunette

Talents
COMMERCIAL MODELS, NEW FACES,
PRESENTERS, PROFESSIONAL ACTORS,
MUSICIANS

























Additional Talents:

ACCENTS:

English-Standard, American-Standard, Liverpool, RP

MUSIC & DANCE:

A Cappella, Alto, Classical Singing, Commercial Dance, Contemporary Dance, Contemporary Singing, Contralto, Dance (general), Dramatic contralto, Drums, Freestyle Dance, Harmony Singing, Modern Dance, Pop Singing, Rap, Rock Singing, Singer-Songwriter, Singing (general), Singing Teacher, Songwriter

OTHER:

Animal Handling, Assistant Stage Manager (ASM), Composer, DBS (CRB) clearance, Devising, Drama Coach (professional), Drama Workshop Leader, Improvisation, Lyricist, Narration, Sewing (hand and machine), Story Telling, Vocal Workshop Leader, Waiting Staff (experience), Workshop Leader (Acting)

PERFORMANCE:

Actor-Musician, Actor-Singer, Audio Drama, Children's Theatre, Immersive Performance, Interactive Performance, Murder Mystery Events, Musical Theatre, Outdoor Performances, Professional Singer, Recording Artist, Repertory, Role Play, Singer-Professional, Theatre In Education SPORTS:

Abseiling, Archery (Field), Badminton, Bowling, Cycling, Horse-jumping, Horse-riding, Horse-riding (Side Saddle), Javelin, Netball, Running, Skipping Rope, Swimming, Swimming (Open Water), Table Tennis

VOICE:

Animation, Audio guides, Audiobook, Cinema, Commercials, Corporate, Documentary, E-Learning, Gaming, In-car, Internet, Jingles, Live events, Narration, Navigation, NewsReader, Podcasts, Professional microphone, Radio, Spoken word & performance poetry, TV, Teacher, Voice Acting, Voice Coach (professional), Voice Over, Voice Over + Access to Studio, Voice Over Professional/Specialist

Credits:

Years of Production	Production Name	Role
2025	The Three Musketeers	Queen Anne
2024	The Three Musketeers	Queen Anne
2024	Beyond Paradise	Hairdresser
2024	A Midsummer Nights Dream	Helena
2023	Sleeping Apart	Katie
2023	Open Window	Ellen
2023	Mothers	Mother

2023	Home After 7pm	Wife
2023	Crunchits	Lady
2023	Macy Milton Bridal	Hair & MakeUp Model
2023	Big Bass	Emma
2023	Acting to Camera	Actor
2022	Sooty NSPCC Christmas Video	Mum
2022	Doc Martin	Multi Character Cast Read Through S10 Sc7&8
2021	The Magpie & The Captain	Sarah - Doctors Assistant Receptionist
2020	Jobsworth	Employee
2020	A Midsummer Nights Dream	Titania & Hippolyta
2020	The Ghost of Brixham	Esther
2020	Jack The Ripper	Rose & Mary Kelly
2015	Getcha	Vocalist
2014	Out Of Isca	Vocalist
2013	Love & Fire - The Totnes Play	Jenny Sercombe
2013	Biker FM Rock Show	Out of Isca Rock Band
2012	Murder By Appointment	Famous Model/Actress
2010	Theatre School Tours	Drama Teacher & Vocal Coach
2010	Wherever You Go	Secretary
2010	The Worlds Longest Ever Three Way Call With Phill Tufnell	Interviewer
2010	The Contemporary Voice	Vocal Demonstrator
2010	Santa in the Caves	Mel & Kel (Double Act)
2010	Murder In The Cathedral	Temptress & Female Priest
2010	Heart Break	Runway Model
2010	A Question Of Love	Nun
2010	A Night At The Musicals	Grace & Anna
2009	The Smugglers	Captain's Daughter
2009	Take A Break	Shop Assistant
2009	Santa in the Caves	Ms Cranky
2009	Kellogg's 50th Anniversary	Special K Model
2009	Jack & The Beanstalk	Jack
2009	Groovy Grooming To Keep You Rocking Around The Clock	Model
2009	Dr Who Xmas Special	Young Mother
2009	Children In Need	Pudsey Bear
2009	Cake Fashion Show	Model
2008	The Four Seasons	Serving Girl

2008	Taming of the Shrew	Kate
2008	Take A Break	Katie
2008	Shakespeare & Hathaway	Ann Hathaway
2008	Santa In The Caves	The Snow Queen
2008	Romeo & Juliet	Juliet
2008	Larkrise To Candleford	Maid of the Manor
2008	Dr Who Xmas Special	Victorian Carol Singer #1
2008	Casualty	Mrs Dawson
2008	Cake Fashion Show	Model
2008	A Midsummer Nights Dream	Helena
2007	Comedy Magic & Mayhem	Solo Vocalist
2006	The Royal Shakespeare Festival, Bath	Juliet & Puck
2006	Shakers Re-Stirred & Re-Shaken	Mel
2005	The Body	Footballer
2005	The Balcony	The General
2005	Tartuffe	Flipote
2005	Present Laughter	Acting ASM
2005	Pongo, Slick, & Martha's Magic Diary	Puppeteer
2005	Nicholas Nickleby	Narrator
2005	Mourning Becomes Electra	Christine Mannon
2005	Intimate Exchanges	Sylvie Bell
2005	In Dora's Case	Freud
2005	Caged Birds	Piper
2004	Othello	Desdemona
2003	Miss Julie	Miss Julie & Christine
2002	The Face of 2002 Fashion Show	Model Finalist
2002	South Pacific	Nurse/Dancer
2002	Doctor Dolittle	Sarah Dolittle

Trainings:

Arts Award Adviser	Trinity College London, 2015	
BA(Hons) Performing Arts	Bath Spa School of Music & Acting, 2003-2006	
BTec Drama & A Level Dance	South Devon College, 2001-2003	

0207 834 66 60 - Office

www.fusionmng.com cast@fusionmng.com

